
香港蘇格蘭舞研習

日期: 08-Dec-2024 

地點: 紅磡社區會堂一樓

時間: 17:00-21:45 

Cumberland Reel  
Bottom up 
Le Trefle A Quatre Feuilles
Trip to Timber Ridge 
The Jubilee Jig 
12 Coates Crescent 
Get Knotted  
Glastonbury Tor  
The Dandelion 
14:13 
1314 
Neil M Grant 
Black Mountain Reel 
City Lights  
Trysting place  
The Reel of the 51st Division
Mairi’s Wedding  
Kelpie Of Loch Coruisk 
Reel of Royal Scots 

舞蹈簡單講解/舞蹈隨機
備註: 中場小休, 拍照
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紅磡社區會堂一樓(活動室) 

Program 

J4x32
J3x32

Le Trefle A Quatre Feuilles J8X32
R8x32
J8 X 32
S4X32
J3x32
R8x32
J5X48
J6x32

S64+R64
J8X32
R5X32
J8X32
S8X32

Division R5X32
R8x40
R7X32
R8x32

舞蹈隨機 
拍照及抽獎 

Welcome

8 周年慶 

J4x32 
J3x32 
J8X32 
R8x32 
J8 X 32 
S4X32 
J3x32 
R8x32 
J5X48 
J6x32 

S64+R64 
J8X32 
R5X32 
J8X32 
S8X32 
R5X32 
R8x40 
R7X32 
R8x32 

Welcome ^.^ 


